
2009

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter 

reading (m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
)

Hour 

Meter 

Total 

Hours Level (m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-09 0.849 112 140.0 42.67 187.3 57.09 14.42 457015 9963 36256.8 195.5 15.11 no no

Feb-09 0.854 110 140.2 42.73 181.1 55.20 12.47 466978 12107 36452.3 236.4 17.00 no no

Mar-09 0.848 110 142.0 43.28 184.7 56.30 13.01 479085 13935 36688.7 273.8 15.90 no no

Apr-09 0.792 110 142.1 43.31 189.5 57.76 14.45 493020 11821 36962.5 248.9 14.44 no no

May-09 0.780 118 143.8 43.83 191.3 58.31 14.48 504841 16200 37211.4 346 13.89 no no

Jun-09 0.772 143.5 43.74 195.1 59.47 15.73 521041 22524 37557.4 486.1 12.73 no no

Jul-09 0.769 147.2 44.87 198.2 60.41 15.54 543565 22456 38043.5 486.8 11.79 no no

Aug-09 0.760 116 146.8 44.74 202.6 61.75 17.01 566021 19930 38530.3 436.8 10.45 no no

Sep-09 0.766 120 145.0 44.20 200.2 61.02 16.82 585951 13822 38967.1 300.7 11.18 no no

Oct-09 0.778 118 144.2 43.95 192.7 58.73 14.78 599773 14547 39267.8 311.8 13.47 no no

Nov-09 0.792 116 142.7 43.49 196.6 59.92 16.43 614320 12242 39579.6 257.5 12.28 no no

Dec-09 0.798 143.8 43.83 190.3 58.00 14.17 626562 13614 39837.1 284.3 14.20 no no

Jan-10 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 640176 n/a 40121.4 n/a 72.2

Minimum 0.760 110 140.0 42.67 181.10 55.20 12.47 457,015.00 9,963.00 36,256.80 195.50

Maximum 0.854 120 147.2 44.87 202.60 61.75 17.01 640,176.00 22,524.00 40,121.40 486.80

Average 0.797 114 143.4 43.72 192.47 58.66 14.94 546,026.77 15,263.42 38,113.53 322.05

Total 183,161.00 3,864.60

43.22 57.38 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .822 meters
44.22 59.95

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 42.67 29.53 57.09 15.11

F 42.73 29.47 55.20 17.00

M 43.28 28.92 56.30 15.90

A 43.31 28.89 57.76 14.44

M 43.83 28.37 58.31 13.89

J 43.74 28.46 59.47 12.73

J 44.87 27.33 60.41 11.79

A 44.74 27.46 61.75 10.45

S 44.20 28.00 61.02 11.18

O 43.95 28.25 58.73 13.47

N 43.49 28.71 59.92 12.28

D 43.83 28.37 58.00 14.20

Static Level Pumping Level

Average High Season (May-September)

                      West Bay # 3 - Well Data - Depth 237 ft / 72.2 m 

Well Depth (m)

Water over pump

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)
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